

Mise Case 442 of 2018 CNR:WBCC01-001229-2018

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 25 dated 01.06.2021

In view of Hon'ble court's notification no. 2180 RG dated 16.05.2021 and Ld. Chief Judge's order no. 210 dated 29.05.2021, record is put up today and fixing 07.08.2021 for further cross examination of P.W1.

Sd/-

Judge